PIF

		RELEAS	E OF	L. I.E.N	DEPT-01 RECORDING	\$12,25
<u>、</u>)	क्का Riv अस्त वर्ष जात स्था क्या स्था वर्ष वर्ष वर्ष वर्ष वर्ष	, बार सक वक स्व घक घक रोग वेचे नेश		TH4444 TRAN 1645 11/5	30/89 10:15:00 -570942
	STATE OF ILLINOIS	} KN0	W ALL ME	N BY THESE	COOK COUNTY RECORDS FRESENTS:	EK
	COUNTY OF COOK	} 	. I	MAPL Blocks	a. nrensta e	
-	THAT THE UNDERSIGNED, the present Legal and Fromissory Note in th TWO HUNDRED and NO/10 executed by	equitable (e original p O dollars (4	wner and rincipal 64,200.0	Holder of sum of SI O), dated	that one certain XTY FOUR THOUSAND	
	SOLOMON B. ROTH AND D payable to	ONNA M. ROTH	I, HIS WI	FE		
)	ICM MORTGAGE CORPORAT AND SUBSEQUEN.L (ASSI more fully described . of the MORTGAGE rec	GNED TO BANC in a MORTGAG ords of COOK	E, duly County,	recorded i ::ILLINOIS	n DOCUMENT 862706	15,
	said Note being cacur following described o	ed by the th roperty:				
	following described p PARCEL 1: UNIT 1-11.21 COMMON ELEMENTS IN LEXI IN THE DECLARATION RECO 22, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, ILLN DIS.	R-O-2 TOGETHE NGION LANE COA DEDED AS DOCUME RANGE 10, EAST	CH HOUSES NT NUMBER	CONDONONIUM 26087405, IN	AS DELINEATED AND DEL THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF	FINED F SECTION
-	PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS FOR NO. G1-11-21-R-0-2, AS NUMBER 26087405, AS AME	R INGRESS AND E SET FORTH DETI INDED FROM TIME	NED IN THE TO TIME.	DECLARATION	RECORDED AS DOCUMENT	F GARAGE UNIT
AND	07-22-401-045-1178	39 Illin	ois sol	aumbu	rg I	
	FOR AND IN CONSIDERAT the receipt of which charged, and by these above described propesecuring said Note.	is hereby ac presents do	knowledg heraby	ed, have r release an	eleased and dis- d discharge, the	89570942
	EXECUTED THIS 16TH da	y of AUGUST,	A.D., 1	959)		94
			BANCPEUS	MORT GAME	CORP	53-
	Attest: SUSAN NAYLOR ASSISTANT SECRETARY	ala ()		Tell w.	AU SORTGA	CAP
	STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF BEXAR					
	BEFORE ME, THE UNDERS RACHEL CUELLAR, VICE-ISUSAN NAYLOR, ASSISTABANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORINOWN to me to be the going instrument, and for the purpose and cotherein stated and as	PRESIDENT, a NT SECRETARY P Persons who acknowledge onsideration	nd , of se names d to me therein	are subsc that they e expressed	ribed on the fore- executed the same , in the capacity	i de may
	GIVEN UNDER MY HAND A AUGUST, A.D., 1989.	ND SEAL of o	ffice on	this, the	16TH day of	ï,
	MARTHA M. RAMOS Hotary Public State of Texa	Į.	MARTHA Notary)	Public in a	and for the State	 ~\$

89570942 Requested By:

Inv. No. Loan No. 19618**949** PF20 - 6017

M RAMOS PFDT:89-07-26

My Commission Expires

UNOFFICIAL COPY



Jon Devolt Jon Devolt 100 00 monuer #810 Charo De (2010)

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

89570942